
Form 4.20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

07262255 

Name of Company 

Bluetree Civits & Construction Limited 

| She 
Claire L Dwyer 

4 The Stables 

Wilmslow Road 

Didsbury 

Manchester, M20 5PG 

the liquidator (ap of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 01 August 2013 

Signed ones Date 01 August 2013 
7 

Jones Lowndes Dwyer LLP 
4 The Stables 

Wilmslow Road 

Didsbury 

Manchester, M20 5PG 

14/08, 

Un Teen WLOMPANIES fo, #87 

Ref BLU002/CLD/ISJ/SD ® Ate “AdECZKOGS SE 
08/08/2013 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow #56 COMPANIES Houge 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of Bluetree Civils & Construction Limited 

A Audust Joi 
on thehbemng a date not more than 14 days before the date of the resolution for 

winding‘up 

Mr P Sumner, 23 Ferrymasters Way, Irlam, Lancashire, M44 6GH 

Statement of truth 

{ believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name fiiak. Semne a 

Signed f= Stith ved" 

Signed —+ 

Dated i Bf {DZ 

Signature ——__ = > Date | / 9 /3 
7 / / 



Bluetree Civils & Construction Limited 

A- Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets: 

Book Debts 

Cash at Bank 

Retentions 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Vi 

Book Value Estimated to Realise 

0 0 

18,002 4,964 

257 257 

166,542 15,388 

20,609 

ote A 13 
lf 



At — Summary of habitites 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

(carned from page A) 

Preferential creditors 

Total Preferential Claim 

Estimated deficiency / surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Employees' Claims 

Trade Creditor 

PAS NW Limited 

HM Revenue & Customs (CT) 

Estimated surplus / deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors £ 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary "A" 

Estimated total deficiency / surplus as regards members 

Estimated to Realise 

20,609 

0 

0 

20,609 

20,609 

_ 
0 

20,609 

20,609 

0 
346,921 
27,438 
19,148 

(393,507) 

(372,898) 

400 
(100) 

(372,998) 

Signature VE Komal Date__! / & /; 3 

Va // 



Y
E
)
 

P
P
 
P
e
r
r
 

s
 

° 
9@ 008'73 

‘iojybiag yea yeursnpU spraHDIO;eeT 
V2 

WA 
Guyood Aaso19 

° 
46 4ev'23 

OW 
sateaLQUEW 

“UOHoURY ‘PeOY PIO KeISOpIAL 
Suoua 

wsenbuo) 

{o 
i 

[ 90 oos‘s3 
[__ 

WS2 
OeW 

‘Sei903 
‘joodienr] 

Jomo 
janue5 

out 
| 

poder 
Aig 

| 

[o 
{ 

_[ 
ve 

sev‘org 
| 

__tdé vEXS 
‘es1ys8yD 

‘apAH 
‘peoy 

plewjeus 
eel 

| 
Bunoojy 

ariyseyD | 

WiNgyoe lg 

‘sue 7] seyGueq 

04 a¥g'9t5 

rpeoy uel 
‘12183 feUIsNPUT [IETS 

09 Lvl 6b3 

onBE X08 
Od 

"ZZL0S 
‘PXOIS BoUEN|WOD 

[2007 
(10) swoqsng 

@ enuersH 
WH 

o 
41.08 

¥LAS 
‘astyssud 

0 
8% 991 '6ES 

‘gedjew 
‘WeeUSUBWON 

'PEOY ITHULO 
8809 

¥S 
Arquior Ssu91"H 

‘| 00 o96'+3 

L_OM9 
brn 

“aIseyouRY 
‘uopd. 

‘a80}D UOduIOD 
gE 

| 
auysentn |} 

‘wep| ‘Aen 
s Auediuoo 

ay) 
ut Ayadosd 

[ 16 gos'e6e3 
Ul Ayedoid 
